

JMJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS) TENALI-522202, GUNTUR DT.A.P.

PRIVATE AIDED - MINORITY INSTITUTION

Re-Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade (IV Cycle)
Recognized by UGC New Delhi under Section 2(f) & 12 (b)

Recognized by UGC New Delhi under Section 2(f) & 12 (b) (An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Acharya Nagarjuna University)

Ph: 08644 225994

jmjtenali@gmail.com

http://www.jmjcollege.ac.in

CRITERION - V

Metric - 5.3.1

JMJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS): TENALI



Criterion - V

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University / state / national/international Level events (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years.

ACHIEVEMENTS OF STUDENTS IN SPORTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports activities at university / state / national/international Level events (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years.

2021-2022

Sports

S.No.	Year	Name of the Award/Medal	Team / Individual	Level of Competition (University / State National / International)	Nature of Competition (Sports)	Name of the student(s)
1 2	2021-22	I Place in Wrestling	Individual	University Level	Sports	K.Sumathi II B.Sc



Principal
PRINCIPAL
J.M.J. COLLEGE FOR WOW....
JENAU - 522 202.

0005344

CHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSIA



CERTIFICATE

2001 - 2002

This is to certify that K. Sumathi son daughter of Estimilara Rac studying I B.Se class al I M. J. Pollege for Loonen, Tenali has secured First Place in 62 kg Free Style

in the Achanya Nagarjuna University University level 2 Fresting Competitions

held at Sept. of Thy Edu & Sport Sevences, ANU from 7-12-2021 to 7-12-2021

Director of Physical Education & Secretary, Sports Board

Time/Distance/ Height/Weight

JAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous) Organizine Secretary



Vice-Chancellor & Chairman, Sports Board